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ALBEMARLE COUNTY
VIRGINIA

THIS MAP WAS COMPILED FROM VARIOUS SOURCES 
WITH NO WARRANTIES OR REPRESENTATION, 
EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, IN FACT OR IN LAW,  

INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION THE IMPLIED
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS

FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

NOTICE

PREPARED BY THE
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

A

C

B

Feet

O

ADDRESSING MAP BOOK

£¤250

£¤250STOCKTON CRE EK

STOCKTON CREEK

8421

8425

237

255

384

8430

8544

265

8190

8214
8214

281

297

313

341
327

353
353

367 367

447

8504

475

399

8210

465

421

487

8208

493

8186

8484
8484

8180

8311

8462

401

519

8154

8390
8390

8368

8370

8352

8328

8354

8312

105

15

138

140

200

8193
8193

300

81958195

7867

7770 7760

7704

7644

7653

7601
7599

7585

7581
7581

7537

7544
7542

470

288
288

7504

336

7500

425
415

7456

315

350

394

235

280

200

314

302

312

310

275
275

311 311

258

290

256

192

244

312

7337

259

90
90

7325

99

261
261

81

263

7521

269

BROOKSVILLE RD

ORTMAN RD

GREENWOODRD

MOUNTAIN HOLLOW RD

PLANK RD

ROCKFISH GAP TPKE

VALLEY
GR EENDR

HANDLE
Y

WAY

STOCKTON
RIDGE PL

NE
W

TO
W

N 
RD

BACK WOODS

LN

GR
EE

N W
O O

D
S T

AT
IO

N
RD

SPRINGBRANCHLN

RIDGELY FARM

TIVERTON SERVICE RD

MIRADOR FARM

YELLOW
MOUNTAIN RD

PONY EXPRESS RD

¡691

¡692
¡849

¡690
¡690

¡796

0         300         600         1200

REVISED:  8/1/2025

 (see main legend for complete list of features)Symbol Legend
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